NX Series
NEMA Exit Signs
Corrosion and Moisture Resistant
LED Exit and Combination Exit/Emerg.
LED Illumination
Enclosure Meets NEMA 3, 3r, 4,
4x, 12 & 13 Classifications
Maintenance Free, Sealed Nickel

(Ordered Separately)
EMF = External Mounting Feet
Ordering Example
Dimensions
Suggested Specification
Ordering Information
L2045R156
5/09 IH
R = Red LEDs
G = Green LEDs
L = LED S = Single
BLANK =
Two Head
Combo
AC = AC Only
DC = AC/DC Operation 2
SP = Self-Powered,
Nickel Cadmium
2H = Combination Exit/Emg.,
Lead Calcium
2CKT1 = 120 VAC Two Circuit
2CKT2 = 277 VAC Two Circuit
EX = Special Input Transformer
F = 24 VDC Fire Alarm Interface
FL = Emergency Flasher
S = Shatter Resistant Lamp
Head Lens
TP = Tamperproof Lockup 3
W = Wet Location Listing
Z = Damp Location Listing
NX   AC  L   S   R  F
NEMA Series
Power Requirements
Lamp Type
# Of Faces
Face Color
Options
NOTES: 1) Some option combinations may impact UL listing.  Consult factory for specifics.  2) Accepts 8 to 48 VDC as an emergency only power source.
3) Includes tamperproof hardware and bit.
7.2”
(18.3 cm)
6.5”
(16.5 cm)
11.1”
(28.2 cm)
11.8”
(30.0 cm)
6.6”
(16.8 cm)
13.5”
(34.3 cm)
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927
ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.